
 
finish  top 20 schools scores  

1  SMU 285 278 288 851 -13
2  UCF 283 277 294 854 -10
3  Maryland 285 287 295 867 +3

T4  North Carolina State 293 289 291 873 +9
T4  Penn State 289 288 296 873 +9
6  Illinois 283 286 305 874 +10
7  College of Charleston 284 292 301 877 +13
8  Campbell 288 294 296 878 +14
9  Nebraska  294 287 299 880 +16
10  Iowa 295 292 304 891 +27

T11  Rutgers 297 297 303 897 +33
T11  Boston College 302 297 298 897 +33
T11  Old Dominion 298 296 303 897 +33
14  North Florida 302 291 309 902 +38
15  East Carolina 296 308 309 913 +49
16  Miami 305 308 307 920 +56

finish   top 20 players  school  scores
T1    Lauren Olivares  North Carolina State 68  71  71  210  -6 
T1    Michelle Zhang  SMU 70  70  70  210  -6 
T3    Jess Baker  UCF 69  69  73  211  -5 
T3    Mackenzie Lee  SMU 69  69  73  211  -5 
T3    Crystal Wang  Illinois 67  69  75  211  -5 
6    Patricie Mackova  Maryland 72  73  67  212  -4 
T7    Anna Nordfors  UCF 72  67  74  213  -3 
T7    Ellie Szeryk  SMU 70  69  74  213  -3 
9    Viktoria Hund  College of Charleston 71  71  73  215  -1 

T10    Sara Byrne  Miami 74  71  71  216  E 
T10    Christin Eisenbeiss  North Florida 68  72  76  216  E 
T10    Paula Miranda  Iowa 71  72  73  216  E 
T10    Tunrada Piddon  UCF 72  69  75  216  E 
T10    Pimpisa Sisutham  UCF 72  72  72  216  E 

T15    Patricia GarreMunoz  Campbell 70  75  72  217  +1 

T15    Nicha Kanpai  Maryland 72  72  73  217  +1 
T15    Vania Simont  North Carolina State 76  71  70  217  +1 
T18    Isha Dhruva  Penn State 77  71  70  218  +2 
T18    Angela Garvin  Maryland 71  70  77  218  +2 
T18    Isabella Hahne  Campbell 74  71  73  218  +2 
T18    Kelli Ann Strand  Nebraska  74  70  74  218  +2 
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1 2 3   Team Scores  
T4  2  1   SMU 285  278  288       851  -13 
T1  1  2   UCF 283  277  294       854  -10 
T4  4  3   Maryland 285  287  295       867  +3 
8  T8  T4   North Carolina State 293  289  291       873  +9 
7  6  T4   Penn State 289  288  296       873  +9 

T1  3  6   Illinois 283  286  305       874  +10 
3  5  7   College of Charleston 284  292  301       877  +13 
6  T8  8   Campbell 288  294  296       878  +14 
9  7  9   Nebraska  294  287  299       880  +16 

10  10  10   Iowa 295  292  304       891  +27 
12  T12  T11   Rutgers 297  297  303       897  +33 

T14  14  T11   Boston College 302  297  298       897  +33 
13  T12  T11   Old Dominion 298  296  303       897  +33 

T14  11  14   North Florida 302  291  309       902  +38 
11  15  15   East Carolina 296  308  309       913  +49 
16  16  16   Miami 305  308  307       920  +56 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  
T4 T1   Lauren Olivares  North Carolina State  68   71  71       210  -6   
T8 T1   Michelle Zhang  SMU  70   70  70       210  -6   
T2 T3   Mackenzie Lee  SMU  69   69  73       211  -5   
1 T3   Crystal Wang  Illinois  67   69  75       211  -5   

T2 T3   Jess Baker  UCF  69   69  73       211  -5   
T22 6   Patricie Mackova  Maryland  72   73  67       212  -4   
T4 T7   Anna Nordfors  UCF  72   67  74       213  -3   
T4 T7   Ellie Szeryk  SMU  70   69  74       213  -3   
T13 9   Viktoria Hund  College of Charleston  71   71  73       215  -1   
T22 T10   Sara Byrne  Miami  74   71  71       216  E   
T11 T10   Tunrada Piddon  UCF  72   69  75       216  E   
T18 T10   Pimpisa Sisutham  UCF  72   72  72       216  E   
T15 T10   Paula Miranda  Iowa  71   72  73       216  E   
T8 T10   Christin Eisenbeiss  North Florida  68   72  76       216  E   
T22 T15   Patricia Garre Munoz  Campbell  70   75  72       217  +1   
T35 T15   Vania Simont  North Carolina State  76   71  70       217  +1   
T18 T15   Nicha Kanpai  Maryland  72   72  73       217  +1   
T22 T18   Isabella Hahne  Campbell  74   71  73       218  +2   
T18 T18   Kelli Ann Strand  Nebraska  74   70  74       218  +2   
T11 T18   Angela Garvin  Maryland  71   70  77       218  +2   
T43 T18   Isha Dhruva  Penn State  77   71  70       218  +2   
T15 T18   Miu Takahashi  Nebraska  72   71  75       218  +2   
T22 T23   Shannyn Vogler  Iowa  73   72  74       219  +3   
T30 T23   Emily Dunlap  College of Charleston  73   73  73       219  +3   
T8 T25   Sarah Willis  Penn State  71   69  80       220  +4   
T13 T25   Maria Vittoria Corbi  Maryland  70   72  78       220  +4   
T18 T25   Mattison Frick  Illinois  69   75  76       220  +4   
T30 T25   Cynthia Zhang  Boston College  75   71  74       220  +4   
T15 T29   Klara Wildhaber  Old Dominion  71   72  78       221  +5   
T35 T29   Megan Whittaker  Nebraska  75   72  74       221  +5   
T22 T29   Mathilde Delavallade  Penn State  72   73  76       221  +5   
T22 T32   Siyan Chen  Illinois  74   71  77       222  +6   
T43 T32   Nicole Ewing  Rutgers  72   76  74       222  +6   
T22 T32   Isabel Sy  Illinois  73   72  77       222  +6   
T61 T32   Drew Nienhaus  Penn State  76   75  71       222  +6   
T30 T36   Zoe Allaux  UCF  70   76  77       223  +7   
T66 T36   Lauren Miller  SMU  76   76  71       223  +7   
T4 T36   Emma Schimpf  College of Charleston  67   72  84       223  +7   
T35 T36   Canice Screene  Boston College  75   72  76       223  +7   
T35 T36   Adrian Anderson *  College of Charleston  71   76  76       223  +7   
T35 T41   Ashley Chow  SMU  77   70  77       224  +8   
T54 T41   Camille Banzet *  UCF  77   73  74       224  +8   
T30 T41   Oda Sofie Kilsti  East Carolina  73   73  78       224  +8   
T43 T41   Lindsey Thiele  Nebraska  73   75  76       224  +8   

T54 T41   Natalie Ambruester  North Carolina State  76   74  74       224  +8 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  
T43 T41   Taylah Ellems  Campbell  73   75  76       224  +8   
T49 T41   Danielle Modder  East Carolina  74   75  75       224  +8   
T43 T41   Isabel Amezcua  North Carolina State  75   73  76       224  +8   
T49 T41   Sanna Lundmark  Campbell  71   78  75       224  +8   
T49 T41   Smith Knaffle  College of Charleston  73   76  75       224  +8   
T35 T51   Karla Vazquez Setz *  Maryland  72   75  78       225  +9   
T30 T51   Taylor Waller  Penn State  70   76  79       225  +9   
T54 T53   Daniela Gonzalez Pinto  North Florida  79   71  76       226  +10   
T54 T53   Mary Kathryn Talledo *  College of Charleston  76   74  76       226  +10   
T72 T53   Bianca Sol Cruz  Boston College  77   76  73       226  +10   
T35 T56   Lucia Gonzalez  Old Dominion  74   73  80       227  +11   
T43 T56   Panassaya Somchit  Maryland  72   76  79       227  +11   
T76 T56   Federica Torre  Old Dominion  79   75  73       227  +11   
T35 T56   Lucrezia Rossettin  Rutgers  76   71  80       227  +11   
T61 T56   Leah Onosato  Old Dominion  75   76  76       227  +11   
T66 T56   Leigha Devine  Rutgers  78   74  75       227  +11   
T54 T56   Rikke Nordvik  Rutgers  74   76  77       227  +11   
T61 T63   Maeve Rossi  Rutgers  75   76  77       228  +12   
T54 T63   Madison Dabagia  Iowa  76   74  78       228  +12   
T49 T65   Kaitlyn Hanna  Iowa  75   74  80       229  +13   
T66 T65   Sarah Scott  North Florida  78   74  77       229  +13   
T54 T65   Tomita Arejola  Campbell  77   73  79       229  +13   
T76 T65   Stephany Kim  Boston College  75   79  75       229  +13   
T49 T65   Caitlin Whitehead  North Carolina State  74   75  80       229  +13   
T72 T70   Michelle Cox *  Penn State  74   79  77       230  +14   
T66 T70   Andrea Miralles Llopis  East Carolina  74   78  78       230  +14   
T66 T72   Lexanne Halama  Illinois  78   74  79       231  +15   
T61 T72   Jessie Cai  North Florida  77   74  80       231  +15   
T66 74   Othilie Lied  College of Charleston  74   78  80       232  +16   
T72 T75   Andrea Velez *  Nebraska  75   78  81       234  +18   
T78 T75   Riley Lewis  Iowa  78   77  79       234  +18   
T80 T75   Eubin Shim  Boston College  79   78  77       234  +18   
T78 T75   Anna Ritter *  Illinois  78   77  79       234  +18   
T72 T79   Katie Carman  Miami  78   75  82       235  +19   
T80 T79   Marta Perez  East Carolina  75   82  78       235  +19   
T61 T79   Michaela Vavrova  Nebraska  77   74  84       235  +19   
T84 T82   Pilar Muguruza  Old Dominion  78   82  76       236  +20   
83 T82   Elisa Villamizar  Miami  76   83  77       236  +20   
82 84   Jordan Amelon *  Iowa  76   82  80       238  +22   

T84 85   Daniella Barrett  Miami  81   79  81       241  +25   
88 86   Isabella Britt *  College of Charleston  81   84  78       243  +27   
87 87   Wyndom Burnett  North Florida  80   84  81       245  +29   

90 T88   Franziska Sliper  Miami  77   91  78       246  +30 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  
T84 T88   Minami Kudo *  Old Dominion  79   81  86       246  +30   
89 90   Grayson Warren  East Carolina  84   82  83       249  +33   
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

1 SMU 285 278 288 851

T1 Michelle Zhang (4) 70 70 70 210

T3 Mackenzie Lee (2) 69 69 73 211

T7 Ellie Szeryk (1) 70 69 74 213

T36 Lauren Miller (5) 76 76 71 223

T41 Ashley Chow (3) 77 70 77 224

2 UCF 283 277 294 854

T3 Jess Baker (4) 69 69 73 211

T7 Anna Nordfors (2) 72 67 74 213

T10 Pimpisa Sisutham (1) 72 72 72 216

T10 Tunrada Piddon (3) 72 69 75 216

T36 Zoe Allaux (5) 70 76 77 223

3 Maryland 285 287 295 867

6 Patricie Mackova (1) 72 73 67 212

T15 Nicha Kanpai (2) 72 72 73 217

T18 Angela Garvin (3) 71 70 77 218

T25 Maria Vittoria Corbi (4) 70 72 78 220

T56 Panassaya Somchit (5) 72 76 79 227

T4 North Carolina State 293 289 291 873

T1 Lauren Olivares (1) 68 71 71 210

T15 Vania Simont (3) 76 71 70 217

T41 Natalie Ambruester (2) 76 74 74 224

T41 Isabel Amezcua (4) 75 73 76 224

T65 Caitlin Whitehead (5) 74 75 80 229

T4 Penn State 289 288 296 873

T18 Isha Dhruva (2) 77 71 70 218

T25 Sarah Willis (3) 71 69 80 220

T29 Mathilde Delavallade (1) 72 73 76 221

T32 Drew Nienhaus (5) 76 75 71 222

T51 Taylor Waller (4) 70 76 79 225

6 Illinois 283 286 305 874

T3 Crystal Wang (2) 67 69 75 211

T25 Mattison Frick (4) 69 75 76 220

T32 Isabel Sy (1) 73 72 77 222

T32 Siyan Chen (3) 74 71 77 222

T72 Lexanne Halama (5) 78 74 79 231

7 College of Charleston 284 292 301 877

9 Viktoria Hund (1) 71 71 73 215

T23 Emily Dunlap (4) 73 73 73 219

T36 Emma Schimpf (2) 67 72 84 223

T41 Smith Knaffle (5) 73 76 75 224

74 Othilie Lied (3) 74 78 80 232
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

8 Campbell 288 294 296 878

T15 Patricia Garre Munoz (4) 70 75 72 217

T18 Isabella Hahne (1) 74 71 73 218

T41 Sanna Lundmark (2) 71 78 75 224

T41 Taylah Ellems (5) 73 75 76 224

T65 Tomita Arejola (3) 77 73 79 229

9 Nebraska 294 287 299 880

T18 Kelli Ann Strand (1) 74 70 74 218

T18 Miu Takahashi (2) 72 71 75 218

T29 Megan Whittaker (3) 75 72 74 221

T41 Lindsey Thiele (5) 73 75 76 224

T79 Michaela Vavrova (4) 77 74 84 235

10 Iowa 295 292 304 891

T10 Paula Miranda (4) 71 72 73 216

T23 Shannyn Vogler (2) 73 72 74 219

T63 Madison Dabagia (3) 76 74 78 228

T65 Kaitlyn Hanna (5) 75 74 80 229

T75 Riley Lewis (1) 78 77 79 234

T11 Rutgers 297 297 303 897

T32 Nicole Ewing (5) 72 76 74 222

T56 Leigha Devine (1) 78 74 75 227

T56 Rikke Nordvik (2) 74 76 77 227

T56 Lucrezia Rossettin (4) 76 71 80 227

T63 Maeve Rossi (3) 75 76 77 228

T11 Boston College 302 297 298 897

T25 Cynthia Zhang (1) 75 71 74 220

T36 Canice Screene (4) 75 72 76 223

T53 Bianca Sol Cruz (5) 77 76 73 226

T65 Stephany Kim (2) 75 79 75 229

T75 Eubin Shim (3) 79 78 77 234

T11 Old Dominion 298 296 303 897

T29 Klara Wildhaber (4) 71 72 78 221

T56 Leah Onosato (1) 75 76 76 227

T56 Federica Torre (2) 79 75 73 227

T56 Lucia Gonzalez (5) 74 73 80 227

T82 Pilar Muguruza (3) 78 82 76 236

14 North Florida 302 291 309 902

T10 Christin Eisenbeiss (2) 68 72 76 216

T53 Daniela Gonzalez Pinto (4) 79 71 76 226

T65 Sarah Scott (3) 78 74 77 229

T72 Jessie Cai (1) 77 74 80 231

87 Wyndom Burnett (5) 80 84 81 245

15 East Carolina 296 308 309 913

T41 Oda Sofie Kilsti (1) 73 73 78 224

T41 Danielle Modder (3) 74 75 75 224

T70 Andrea Miralles Llopis (2) 74 78 78 230

T79 Marta Perez (4) 75 82 78 235

90 Grayson Warren (5) 84 82 83 249

16 Miami 305 308 307 920

T10 Sara Byrne (1) 74 71 71 216

T79 Katie Carman (5) 78 75 82 235

T82 Elisa Villamizar (2) 76 83 77 236

85 Daniella Barrett (3) 81 79 81 241

T88 Franziska Sliper (4) 77 91 78 246
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Individuals 
 

Pos. Player (Team) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

T36 Adrian Anderson (College of Charleston) 71 76 76 223

T41 Camille Banzet (UCF) 77 73 74 224

T51 Karla Vazquez Setz (Maryland) 72 75 78 225

T53 Mary Kathryn Talledo (College of Charleston) 76 74 76 226

T70 Michelle Cox (Penn State) 74 79 77 230

T75 Andrea Velez (Nebraska ) 75 78 81 234

T75 Anna Ritter (Illinois) 78 77 79 234

84 Jordan Amelon (Iowa) 76 82 80 238

86 Isabella Britt (College of Charleston) 81 84 78 243

T88 Minami Kudo (Old Dominion) 79 81 86 246
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Par 3 Scoring
P. Garre Munoz Campbell 2.92 -1 
P. Mackova Maryland 2.92 -1 
P. Somchit Maryland 2.92 -1 
L. Olivares NC State 2.92 -1 
S. Vogler Iowa 2.92 -1 
M. Lee SMU 2.92 -1 
A. Nordfors UCF 3.00 E 
M. Zhang SMU 3.00 E 
P. Miranda Iowa 3.00 E 
C. Eisenbeiss UNF 3.00 E 
T. Piddon UCF 3.00 E 
S. Chen Illinois 3.00 E 
M. Delavallade Penn State 3.00 E 
S. Willis Penn State 3.08 +1 
L. Onosato ODU 3.08 +1 
J. Cai UNF 3.08 +1 
E. Dunlap Charleston 3.08 +1 
A. Chow SMU 3.08 +1 
C. Screene BC 3.08 +1 
J. Baker UCF 3.08 +1 
C. Banzet UCF 3.08 +1 
R. Nordvik Rutgers 3.08 +1 

Par 4 Scoring
V. Hund Charleston 3.90 -3 
J. Baker UCF 3.93 -2 
C. Wang Illinois 3.93 -2 
L. Olivares NC State 3.97 -1 
P. Sisutham UCF 3.97 -1 
M. Zhang SMU 3.97 -1 
M. Lee SMU 4.00 E 
S. Byrne UM 4.00 E 
A. Garvin Maryland 4.03 +1 
E. Szeryk SMU 4.03 +1 
I. Hahne Campbell 4.03 +1 
K. Strand Nebraska 4.07 +2 
N. Kanpai Maryland 4.07 +2 
A. Nordfors UCF 4.07 +2 
M. Corbi Maryland 4.07 +2 
I. Dhruva Penn State 4.07 +2 
D. Gonzalez Pinto UNF 4.07 +2 
S. Willis Penn State 4.07 +2 
I. Sy Illinois 4.07 +2 
N. Ambruester NC State 4.07 +2 
E. Dunlap Charleston 4.07 +2 
C. Eisenbeiss UNF 4.07 +2 

Par 5 Scoring
P. Mackova Maryland 4.42 -7 
C. Wang Illinois 4.50 -6 
M. Talledo Charleston 4.58 -5 
V. Simont NC State 4.58 -5 
M. Frick Illinois 4.58 -5 
L. Miller SMU 4.58 -5 
A. Nordfors UCF 4.58 -5 
E. Szeryk SMU 4.58 -5 
M. Zhang SMU 4.58 -5 
M. Lee SMU 4.67 -4 
M. Dabagia Iowa 4.67 -4 
L. Olivares NC State 4.67 -4 
T. Piddon UCF 4.67 -4 
J. Baker UCF 4.67 -4 
P. Garre Munoz Campbell 4.75 -3 
M. Whittaker Nebraska 4.75 -3 
F. Torre ODU 4.75 -3 
B. Sol Cruz BC 4.75 -3 
K. Wildhaber ODU 4.75 -3 
L. Gonzalez ODU 4.75 -3 
K. Strand Nebraska 4.83 -2 
N. Kanpai Maryland 4.83 -2 

Eagles 
I. Dhruva Penn State 1
A. Chow SMU 1
P. Mackova Maryland 1
E. Szeryk SMU 1

Birdies 
C. Wang Illinois 13
J. Baker UCF 13
C. Eisenbeiss UNF 13
L. Olivares NC State 13
K. Wildhaber ODU 12
E. Schimpf Charleston 11
A. Nordfors UCF 11
M. Lee SMU 11
P. Mackova Maryland 10
T. Piddon UCF 10
M. Zhang SMU 10
M. Frick Illinois 10
K. Strand Nebraska 10
V. Simont NC State 9
E. Szeryk SMU 9
N. Kanpai Maryland 9
M. Whittaker Nebraska 9
A. Garvin Maryland 9
S. Willis Penn State 9
V. Hund Charleston 9
S. Byrne UM 9
S. Lundmark Campbell 9

Pars 
P. Sisutham UCF 44
L. Onosato ODU 41
M. Corbi Maryland 40
R. Nordvik Rutgers 40
M. Zhang SMU 40
C. Zhang BC 40
I. Hahne Campbell 39
N. Ambruester NC State 39
E. Dunlap Charleston 38
V. Hund Charleston 38
L. Thiele Nebraska 38
P. Garre Munoz Campbell 38
A. Chow SMU 38
C. Screene BC 38
I. Amezcua NC State 38
D. Nienhaus Penn State 38
N. Kanpai Maryland 38
S. Vogler Iowa 38
M. Lee SMU 37
P. Miranda Iowa 37
D. Modder E Carolina 37
S. Knaffle Charleston 37
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Average score per round
Round Course Average Score Complete Rounds

1 23 Briar's Creek Invitational 74.19 90

2 23 Briar's Creek Invitational 74.47 90

3 23 Briar's Creek Invitational 76.28 90

 

Total Average Scores
23 Briar's Creek Invitational 74.98 270

 

The Golf Club at Briar's Creek: 23 Briar's Creek Invitational
Round 3

hole par yards double
eagle eagle birdie par bogey double

bogey other 

1 4 343     3 67 15 3 2 

2 3 152       61 25 4   

3 4 362     7 56 27     

4 3 166     6 75 9     

5 5 499     15 60 15     

6 4 380     3 47 36 3 1 

7 5 444   1 35 47 5 1 1 

8 4 370     7 62 18 3   

9 4 359     12 53 21 3 1 

10 5 505     10 52 24 2 2 

11 4 303     13 64 11 2   

12 4 384     1 37 34 17 1 

13 4 351     6 66 13 5   

14 4 349     3 51 35   1 

15 3 141     11 62 14 3   

16 4 380     5 45 33 4 3 

17 3 150     12 45 26 6 1 

18 5 514     6 60 21 2 1 

Round 3

hole par yards average
relative to par 

12 4 384 +0.78 

16 4 380 +0.50 

6 4 380 +0.47 

14 4 349 +0.39 

2 3 152 +0.37 

17 3 150 +0.32 

10 5 505 +0.28 

1 4 343 +0.27 

18 5 514 +0.26 

3 4 362 +0.22 

9 4 359 +0.20 

8 4 370 +0.19 

13 4 351 +0.19 

15 3 141 +0.10 

4 3 166 +0.03 

11 4 303 +0.02 

5 5 499 +0.00 

7 5 444 -0.30 
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Round 1

hole par yards average
relative to par 

2 3 152 +0.41 

4 3 166 +0.40 

9 4 359 +0.34 

1 4 343 +0.27 

16 4 380 +0.22 

12 4 384 +0.21 

17 3 150 +0.21 

8 4 370 +0.19 

6 4 380 +0.09 

11 4 303 +0.08 

14 4 349 +0.07 

18 5 514 +0.07 

3 4 362 +0.04 

13 4 351 +0.03 

15 3 141 -0.01 

10 5 505 -0.09 

5 5 499 -0.09 

7 5 444 -0.26 

Round 2

hole par yards average
relative to par 

9 4 359 +0.39 

2 3 152 +0.33 

16 4 380 +0.33 

13 4 351 +0.30 

17 3 150 +0.27 

3 4 362 +0.23 

1 4 343 +0.19 

14 4 349 +0.14 

4 3 166 +0.14 

8 4 370 +0.12 

6 4 380 +0.12 

12 4 384 +0.12 

15 3 141 +0.10 

18 5 514 +0.04 

5 5 499 +0.00 

11 4 303 -0.03 

10 5 505 -0.09 

7 5 444 -0.26 

Round 3

hole par yards average
relative to par 

12 4 384 +0.78 

16 4 380 +0.50 

6 4 380 +0.47 

14 4 349 +0.39 

2 3 152 +0.37 

17 3 150 +0.32 

10 5 505 +0.28 

1 4 343 +0.27 

18 5 514 +0.26 

3 4 362 +0.22 

9 4 359 +0.20 

13 4 351 +0.19 

8 4 370 +0.19 

15 3 141 +0.10 

4 3 166 +0.03 

11 4 303 +0.02 

5 5 499 +0.00 

7 5 444 -0.30 
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All rounds

hole par yards double
eagle eagle birdie par bogey double

bogey other 

1 4 343     20 182 53 13 2 

2 3 152     11 168 72 18 1 

3 4 362     32 170 60 7 1 

4 3 166     20 185 58 7   

5 5 499     52 177 38 3   

6 4 380     25 165 75 4 1 

7 5 444   4 99 138 25 3 1 

8 4 370     42 153 64 10 1 

9 4 359     22 160 72 14 2 

10 5 505     48 175 40 5 2 

11 4 303     47 180 34 8 1 

12 4 384     19 158 68 24 1 

13 4 351     26 179 57 8   

14 4 349     31 163 70 4 2 

15 3 141     29 200 36 5   

16 4 380     17 163 72 14 4 

17 3 150     26 171 52 17 4 

18 5 514     34 182 45 6 3 
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